



# **Ear Curettes**



**Ear Curette Child** Cat. # 6690 PINK 2mm



**Ear Curette Spoon** Cat. # 6620 GRAY 2mm



**Ear Curette Oval** Cat. # 6610 WHITE 4mm



**Ear Curette Round** Cat. # 6600 TURQUOISE 3mm

# SAFE, EASY TO USE EAR CURETTE

Our line of ear curettes provides a safe and effective way of removing cerumen (ear wax).

#### **SAFER THAN STEEL**

Steel is very rigid, thus can cause trauma to the ear

## SIMPLER THAN IRRIGATION

Less messy than flushing of ear with water

### **REDUCE CHANCE OF CROSS CONTAMINATION**

Steel curettes are reusable, thus can create risk of cross contamination

### **COLOR CODED**

Color coded for easy size and reorder identification 50 individual curettes per box







Joining Forces to Serve the Healthcare Community





For more information, contact your HealthLink sales representative or call 800-638-2625. email: HLKCustomerSvc@Clorox.com visit us: www.hlk.cc 3611 St. Johns Bluff Rd South Ste 1, Jacksonville, FL 32224

© 2014 Clorox Professional Products Company. 1221 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612



# **Biopsy Punches**





# **Ordering information**



















# BP35



# BP99 Mix Pack

Mix Pack contains 5 each of 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 mm

### **SEAMLESS SHARP BLADE**

- Stainless steel circular seamless ground blade
- Available in 9 sizes: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, 6 and 8 mm diameter and a Mix Pack (BP99)

# **COLOR CODED HANDLES BY SIZE**

BIOPUNCH® handle embossed with size

## SAFETY CAPPED FOR YOUR PROTECTION

- Single handed ejection cap
- Clear cap for protection and visual inspection of blade

### **SURE GRIP HANDLE**

Surgical grip handle design

# **COLOR CODED DISPENSER BOX**

- 25 individual pouches per box
- Reorder level window
- Assorted size box available upon request (Mix Pack contains 5 ea. 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 mm)

### STERILE UNTIL SEAL IS BROKEN

• Temper evident seal - clear seal turns opaque when peeled







For more information, contact your HealthLink sales representative or call **800-638-2625.** email: HLKCustomerSvc@Clorox.com visit us: www.hlk.cc 3611 St. Johns Bluff Rd South Ste 1, Jacksonville, FL 32224

© 2014 Clorox Professional Products Company, 1221 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612

Always use products as directed